เคร�่องมือลม
AIR TOOLS
AIR BELT SANDER
ABS-20760ABS-10330 ABS-20520
ABS20520RG-SAABS10330RG ABS6330RG-SA ABS20520RGT-SA
Model No. Sanding
Belt Size (mm)
Overall
Length
Free Speed
(RPM) Air Inlet Air Hose
(I.D.)
ABS10330RG 13 x 330 16,000 320 mm. 1/4” 3/8”
ABS6330RG-SA 6 x 330 18,000 470 mm. 1/4” 3/8”
ABS20520RG-SA 20 x 520 18,000 470 mm. 1/4” 3/8”
ABS20520RGT-SA 20 x 520 18,000 470 mm. 1/4” 3/8”
Air
Consumption
4 Cfm
4 Cfm (170 L Min)
4 Cfm (170 L Min)
4 Cfm (170 L Min)
ABS-RMB2
Model No. Belt Size (mm) Net Weight (g)Free Speed
(RPM) Air Inlet Air Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Air Consumption
(CFM)
Sound Level
(dBa)
ABS-10330 10 x 330 16,000 886 1/4” 6.3 4 80
ABS-20520 20 x 520 16,000 1,295 1/4” 6.3 4 80
ABS-20760 20x760/40x760 4,500 3,400 1/4” 6.3 4 80
ABS-20760 60 x 260 700 1,100 1/4” 6.3 4 80
AIR SANDER & AIR POLISHER
Model No. BackUp